CANTEEN PRICE LIST 2021

BREAKFAST (Winter only)
Hot Chocolate

HOT FOOD

Chicken Burger with Lettuce

& Mayo
Sausage Roll & Sauce

Pies & Sauce (Plain, Cheese

& Bacon)
Cheese & Bacon Roll

Chicken Pattie
Garlic Bread

SPRING / SUMMER ONLY

Fruit Salad Bowl

WINTER ONLY

Pasta & Cheese

WHITE OR GRAIN
SANDWICHES/ROLLS

Salad

Salad Wrap
Full Chicken Wrap

CHIPS
Smiths Chips/Twisties

CAKES
Muffins, Finger Bun,
Lamington

$2.00

$3.30
$2.80
$3.50

$1.50

$1.50
$1.30

$2.50

$3.30

$3.00

$3.00
$3.00

$2.00

$1.50

DRINKS
375ml Diet Cans
600ml Drinks
390ml Drinks

500ml Flavoured Milk
500ml Juice
600m| Water

300ml Flavoured Milk

Fruit Box

FROZEN FOODS
Ka-Bluey Pops

Icypole

Paddlepop
Frozen Yoghurt
Golden Gaytime
Milo Scoop

CONFECTIONARY

Large Chocolate Bars

(variety)
Large Frogs/Caramello
Koala’s

Chomp

Curly Wurly
Gobstoppers

Mentos

Mixed Bags of Lollies

$2.30
$3.80
$3.00
$3.00
$2.80
$1.30

$2.00
$1.50

$0.80
$1.30
$1.50
$1.80
$3.20
$3.30



CANTEEN ORDERS ARE TO BE ORDERED

WHITE OR GRAIN
SANDWICHES/ROLLS PARFLES
Chicken $3.00 Cheese
Ham $3.00 Ham & Tomato / Cheese
Egg $3.00 Chicken & Cheese
Egg & Lettuce $3.50 Ham & Cheese
Cheese $3.00 Cheese & Tomato
Salad in a bowl $3.20 HOT FOOD

Chicken Burger with
Meat Salad bowl $4.00 Salad & Cheese
Egg Salad bowl $4.20
Meat Salad Cheese bowl $4.70 gahllacgen Burger with
Chilli Chicken Salad Wrap $3.50 Veggie Pasties
EXTRAS
Any Salad $0.50
Cheese $0.50

$3.00
$4.00
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50

$4.30

$3.80
$3.00



