CANTEEN PRICE LIST 2021

+2.00	I	
\$2.00	375ml Diet Cans	\$2.30
	600ml Drinks	\$3.80
	390ml Drinks	\$3.00
\$3.30	500ml Flavoured Milk	\$3.00
\$2.80	500ml Juice	\$2.80
\$3.50	600ml Water	\$1.30
\$1.50	300ml Flavoured Milk	\$2.00
\$1.50	Fruit Box	\$1.50
\$1.30		
	FROZEN FOODS	
	Ka-Bluey Pops	\$0.80
	Icypole	\$1.30
\$2.50	Paddlepop	\$1.50
	Frozen Yoghurt	\$1.80
	Golden Gaytime	\$3.20
\$3.30	Milo Scoop	\$3.30
	CONFECTIONARY	
\$3.00	Large Chocolate Bars (variety)	
\$3.00	Large Frogs/Caramello Koala's	
\$3.00	Chomp	
	Curly Wurly	
	Gobstoppers	
\$2.00	Mentos	
	Mixed Bags of Lollies	
\$1.50		
	\$2.80 \$3.50 \$1.50 \$1.50 \$1.30 \$2.50 \$3.30 \$3.00 \$3.00 \$3.00	\$3.30 500ml Flavoured Milk \$2.80 500ml Juice \$3.50 600ml Water \$1.50 300ml Flavoured Milk \$1.50 Fruit Box Frozen Foods Ka-Bluey Pops Icypole \$2.50 Paddlepop Frozen Yoghurt Golden Gaytime \$3.30 Milo Scoop CONFECTIONARY \$3.00 Large Chocolate Bars (variety) \$3.00 Chomp Curly Wurly Gobstoppers \$2.00 Mentos Mixed Bags of Lollies

CANTEEN ORDERS ARE TO BE ORDERED BEFORE TUTOR GROUP

WHITE OR GRAIN SANDWICHES/ROLLS		JAFFLES	
Chicken	\$3.00	Cheese	\$3.00
Ham	\$3.00	Ham & Tomato / Cheese	\$4.00
Egg	\$3.00	Chicken & Cheese	\$3.50
Egg & Lettuce	\$3.50	Ham & Cheese	\$3.50
Cheese	\$3.00	Cheese & Tomato	\$3.50
Salad in a bowl	\$3.20	HOT FOOD	
Meat Salad bowl	\$4.00	Chicken Burger with Salad & Cheese	\$4.30
Egg Salad bowl	\$4.20		
Meat Salad Cheese bowl	\$4.70	Chicken Burger with salad	\$3.80
Chilli Chicken Salad Wrap	\$3.50	Veggie Pasties	\$3.00
EXTRAS			
Any Salad	\$0.50		
Cheese	\$0.50		